

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1672/2024 CM(4513/2024)

GHULAM RASOOL. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Aswad. R. Attar, Advocate.

Vs

TEHSILDAR LARNOO AND ORS.. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
31.07.2024

Notice waived by Mr. Faheem Shah, GA on behalf of the respondents.

He seeks and is granted time to seek instructions in the matter.

List on 5th August, 2024.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
31.07.2024
"Abdul Rashid"