

S.No. 1  
Reg. List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1672/2024

Ghulam Rasool

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aswad Attar, Advocate  
V/s

Tehsildar Larnoo & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**  
**05.08.2024**

Objections be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 25<sup>th</sup> September 2024.

In the meantime, the impugned order dated 19<sup>th</sup> July 2014 passed by  
Tehsildar Larnoo, is ordered to be stayed.

**(M.A.CHOWDHARY)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
**05.08.2024**  
*"S. Nuzhat"*