

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CM(1152/2026) IN WP(C) 1672/2024

GHULAM RASOOL

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Saqib Shabir, Advocate

Vs.

**TEHSILDAR, LARNOO AND ORS.
(REVENUE)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE.

ORDER
05.05.2026

List on **30.05.2026**, awaiting appearance on behalf of the respondents.

Objections be filed before the next date of hearing.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
05.05.2026
"Adil Ismail"

